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
ers and all equip, incl. at
$11,500. See Now.

36 ACRES GOOD BERRY
GROUND, has older 3 B.R
house will take good car ae
down payment or will trade
for rental house close tf
Salem. Live creek nin
through property. Price $8,250

Roomy 2 bedroom home large
kitchen. Shrub and fruit trees.
Garage, has fruit mom and

hop area. $!)500. Will trade
for 3 bedroom. Call Walt
Eves. EM

SELL IT
He says Extra large 2 bed-

room home South, fiawduut
heat, fl ice and clean, deep lot.
You tame it on down pay-
ment. $8500 at $50 a month.
Call Walt. Eves. EM

WE BUILD TO SUIT Trade
your equity or down payment

1425 Fairgrounds ltd. EM

$250 DOWN
Close to Chemawa School, 2 bed-

room, hardwood floor, utility
in garage. Tulai price $5fi00.
$50 per month Includes taxes,
insurance, immediate posses-sum- .

Call Lucas. Eve. ph:
EM

NEW 1 BEDROOM
This one la really built. Very

clever and cute. Large double
lot suburban north, tins pan-
eled living room. Attached ga-
rage. Nice shop building on
rear of lot. Price of $6500 In-

cludes range, refrig., and oth-
er furniture. See this. Call
Johnson. Eve. ph: KM

DAIRY FARMS
Have several fine dairy farms

in Tillamook Co. Fur details
call Rich L. Rcimann. Eve. ph:EM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

20IS. High Ph. EM

COMPLETE AT $7950
This quite new home has large

light Liv. Rm. Oak Floors,
Oil Furnace. 2 Bdrms. Nicely
improved yard with covered
patio. New neighborhood.

E. A. McGLAUFLIN RLTR.
335 N. High EM KM
A SHORT WALK DOWN TOWN

from this large beautiful home
near Bush Park. It's nearlynew with 2 Ig. bed rms down.
3 up, full bath up St down, Iv.
rm has fireplace St ooen
stairs. Basement has partyrm. & extra kitchen 8c bath.
2 car garage, lots of storage
space. Widow will take a nice
z nearm home as part pay
nicnt.

GEO. A WALTERS
REALTOR

060 S. Coin'1. EM
or KiM

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Suburban living at Its best two

nearm nome locaien on
acre. Fine well plenty
room for family fruit and s
den. Only 3 years old. I
price fflHOO MAKE OFFER
ON EQUITY. Call Fred Head
tuM eve. EM

TRADE FOR ACREAGE
Two bedrm. on large lot in

Kelzer would like small acre-
age and three bedrms. close
In to town. Value of Keizer
dome 58500 with $2700 equity.Call Al. Watts EM eve.
EM

4 BEDRMS. $570000
TRADE STREET CLOSE IN.

f ULL I1ASKMKNT TOO. Idea
home for large family at a
give away figure. VACANT
TOO. Just the spot you have
been looking for to house vour
growing family. Call Jack
ilawls EM or EM

4fM)7 N. ntver Rd. Ph. KM 4 6081

NEAR SO SALEM HIOH
$500 DN. Hal. $65 mo. 2 IV R.

home with inside utility. Plas-
tered. H.W. firs. This ts n real
buy at $7!i.Vi or partly fur-
nished at $nt50.

EAST ENGLEWOOD

NEAT 2 bdrm. home. Lg.
room wilh fireplace. F.

Oil furnace. Dining rm kitch-
en wilh nook. Utility rm. A-
ttached gnrage. Nice lawn. Oul
of town owner savs "Sell".
Price $.).7O0. Ask' for Ed
Schreder. Ph. EM 3 0236 Eve-
nings KM

EAST SALEM Finish the Job
nud save money. $5.5')0, buws
3 bdrm. house'. 2 up I do
LivitiR rm. On. rm. I;il. bath
A uiilit.v. Fireplace, hot watcr
heatcr. Wired for range. Lg.
lot. out door fireplace.

Call L. A. War-
ner KM

,OW DOWN PAYMENT
in Dnllas. Apt. house.

3 furnished apis. Large corner
lot. Close lo rlown town. Good
income. Priced In sell $5,250.
For particulars ask for Phil
Murray. Ph. KM Eve:
Dallas MA

Oregon Development
Com pan v (Realtors)

310 N. Church Ph. KM 3 02311

SUIUJRRAN'EAST
2 ACHES on Lnncasler Dr. wilh

altrarlive 2 bdrm. home In
fine condition. Price $11,500.

SUBURBAN SOUTH
NEARLY 2 acres of fruit 9t mil

trees with good 2 bdrm home.
Nice view. $8.!no. $1,000 Dn.

SALEM PROPERTIES
.10HN J. DAW. REALTOR
n7 N. High KM KM 21VU
Ke. KM 2 7101 KM
KM 2 i;:M KM KM
LFAVINC" slate' sell 3 'hdnn"",

home. (MX) dn take over
KM 2 5763 alter 6 p m.

w eekdn s.

ItnnuMliiitp Possession
Con-- let el v remodeled 2 3

Pttt ni home J blki. Mate of--

ft e bldgs new plumbm,'
elec washer, hiiwd. fir,
lurch kitchen, Venetian blind
$.i .'v'fl. Low down pvmt. or
Iriide 11 .illi equnv lor cur
Write SlatesluAii-Jouriu- Hox

;,(l

ACHES S W"
Mite h,i imiAll houe V .iri;r
well, pump and electricity in,

Tim down $.1.1 ier mo,
EM !iwh.

THAOK
Wll.1i ti'fce Itveflock. fnrm

c.ir it win! have vou
for eqnttv tn new 1 bdrm.

m riv i'n iv't'imi
to 4.d' I'tiuline.
EM 2':TS. even.

N'KW

I have a brand new 3 bedrnnm
homo with F.A. heat, tiled
bath and a fireplace. It's ap-

praised at $11,000-Ow- in
iit take JO.TM todav.

Cull Torn Fa pan KM
Eve. KM U3.

A SLEF.rER
I bed rooms. Large living rwm

u ittt fireplace, inside umtlv
room, garden spot, unjle p
rce. paved peat" tut jlreet.
r' 'if schoo,. A bu. near
flopping center Yen will r.v.t
a bet if ou do rv.M xr.is
r . u s a !ie.i"u (V;i fTfisn
1 "i:Ti onfv S"V d.'-- r, Cn '
1 :rt v:r.5--- T
L km '

GOOD RENTAL
PROPERTY

fij-t- a 4 fwfrmirm Hiwi

.rv m Piili
brfcue-- : a'.tiit--- T:ni

rvfi.si. fi.li
?!.irthi T,2ffT. I'.W M4i,
K.?. em

MORNINGSIDE
4:.

lit MM50 3'Bertrfo-n- , Hrd
word (hwrs Lars
Dining room Brifnt cheer?
Kitchen Separate utility
?1159 dives you possesionFranco 4'i pel. G.l pavable
$57 per month. Call McCargar
EM Eve. EM 4 7371.

Cood 2 bedroom house fi yrs.
old on 140x150 lot. Has 2
fenced in vardh. Harden, beau
tiful flirubs started. Price

Can Rive good term.
Cill Al Bender EM Eve.
EM (HO.

LIKE KEIZER??
T!'ia Is n Beautifully constructed

home in lovely location, close
school bus and Ktnre. With

.1 bedrooms, bnlh Willi built- -

in vanity, targe, living room
wiin nrcpincc, loveiy
iiirt'h room
tonimnnilon, with extra fire-

place, what more could be rie-

nrcd but a nice utility room
pins nil plasterer! rioiihle en
rase? All these features, and
more are tounri in this home.
Call Lloyd nice EM
Eve. EM

THE
H0MESELLERS

C. D. McCARGAn, REALTOR

702 N. Hljh EM

$8,300
3 hrirm. Khake "plus" large

room with wood burning
IrcpJacc. Backyard fenced.

Frutl trees. Close lo McKlnley
& South High.

CALL FAYE SEAL
Eves. p!, EM

Don Dounkbm
&7v" r

S20 Court Ph. EM
LOOKING for a deal? Trade

equity $4,100 In 8 bdrm. home
for 'ft J model car or lot. EM

feY OWNER $700 down, new 3
norm, nome in loveiy nw
rcHuicruiHi nisi, jLm

Low Low Down
Py'mts

$150 Down $50 a Month
Buys this small 3 Bd. Rm.

house, just North .'H50.

$150.00 Down $47.50 n Month
Email, well located home West

Salem $:i!50
$250 Down $fi0 n Month

S Bd. Rm. Home above West
Salem. Oak Floors, Car Port
and Gnrnge. Low Taxes. $6150

E. A. MeGlmrflin Hllr.
S33 N. HiRhEM2fl6U KM ,T(IB12

OFFERED for sale'" by owner
2'a acres of view property,
bdrm. down, room for 2
bdrms. up, large kitchen with
eating space, combination liv.
V din. rm., set up tn build
on. View from all 4 directions,
Iftts of fruit trees. Price
fitiSO. Ht. 4, Box 603, Salem.
EM

E NO LKWOOnDlsf!
Very well planned, Kpaclnui 2

bdrm. home. E;ich large bed-
room has wall full of closets
A: . Bsmt. V attic for
storage hparc, 2 car garace,
2 baths, close to stores A: bus,
Call KM 322

NKW 3 bdrm. liv. rm family
rm.. 2 baths, lias tile Minc-
er; oven & range, dbl. gnrnge,
nr. Serrn High HU Brenner.

DISCOVER

ONE OF SALEM'S homiest
kinall neighbmlmndH. NcMU'd
in clime to Mornmgjtide School,uth paved sheets, curb,,, a.
ttaillve setting. SEE this new
home with 3 bedrooms, (ainllv
room. gorgemiN kitchen.
$14.710 Cl KM tttiti, Kvc.
Walt Junes EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
2ti0 N. HIGH. Ph. EM

fi'H'TH. Meal trhoflln
A MioppinR. Snug 3 IMrtn.
huine u nil fiieplace, In side
lllllltv. f.p,ninu.s tit,
1:12 lo. $11, Mo. lm ilmvn p.ivinenl. ('alt DON
Uft- KM Home KM

I.VJ.W EXCELLENT 2 Bdrm
home with h.isemenl. Mi Hi
lot tm pnvcd M, (;iix giii line
Vitti shtp sp.ne It ii..e-- need
tfiinl IH'T k as inx n
Siber dollar S.ttTdue
$Vti dnmi. P h o ti e rl.IKK
HOWDI H. fK,- KM
Hume I'M :i :"i;.i!

FaiiKintituls 1I.

EARLY
AMERICAN

DECOR
Euth Cottage St red Colonial

4 bdrm 2 balhK. full irbasement Kireplare entrtle
dm. rm. AH in excellent nmdt-tml-

h cniy 2 blocks to South
High. Price It onlyfiim

CALL MBS. WELLS F.xei

Colbatti Land Co.

Hi7 Tourt KM 4 44H
j'OR SALE or rent or trade lor

property in Portland, 2 Ixlnti.
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
ment. 2 baths, 3 fireplaces.
Beautiful Roman brick wall in
family room and dining room.
Has latest built-i- kitchen,
large living room, 2 car ga-

rage, Truly a superior home.
Will take smaller home as
part payment. Price $27,050.
To see call Dean Klnrr EM

or home phone EM

'i Acres appro. 4 acres In
pasture. Good irrigating well.
180" highway frontage. Nice 2
bedroom home, close to shop-
ping area. Full price $11,500
for appt. to see call Dale
Ravburn EM or Eve.
& Sun. call KM

very good 3 Brm. home, base- -

West Salem, bus by door, school

50 A. cultivated, no bldgs.. but
overlooks the entire place. Look

Ph. EM

SERENE AND RESTFUL LIV
ING can be found tn this spa-
cious suburban high quality
home. 3 lg bedrooms, bright
& cheery living rm, dining
rm with French doors to
patio. Birch kit. with, nook.
All for $14,350.

DESIRABLE 1 ACRE with 3'i
bedrooms. Shop St chicken
houje. Nice East side loca-
tion. Price only $0,500. and
the owner will trade or giveterms.

LOOK TO SALEM'S FUTURE
through this choice location on
rapidly growing South 12th
Street. Good 48 X 48 concrete
block bldg plus older apt. hse.
Corner lot with 172 ft. front-
age. All rentals full. Will
trade. $.16,000.

SORENSON: KIOCINS EM
2 - 8824; KEENE EM

full daylight basement with
party room. 2 bill lis, 2 fire-

places, dble. garage.
CALL J. E. LAW Eve.
EM

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT 5
bdrm. home, basmt., oil heat,
dble. garage. Corner lot. Home
has been newly decorated in-

side. Heal fnmilv home. Price
$14 000. Good terms.
CALL R. E. GRABENHORST

MOVING FROM SALEM Own-e-

reduce price to $!500. 3
bdrms., living room, family
Me dining room, bath, kitch!.
nook, basmt.. sawdust fur-
nace. 50 x 138 lot. Near South
High and Leslie Sehools.
Terms can 'be arranged.
CALL RON HUDKINS Eve.
Ph. EM 3 8712

the l.irg,-- proprr

boure A: urocrv MriK same

810 Farm! For Sate

1'.. Acres
Near S.ilem Ttittt. School i bed-

rm hc Kurnl Chick he.
Cherries A ualnutt. Creek Ad-

vert ed .i t v ee k for J.W
Priced Prtv JAW Scki-ej- t
O Reeve Re.itt-- IPfti

sn P'i KM Eve
KM or KM 2 .

12fl8 SQUARE FEET
ONLY $11,950. with terms. 3

nedrooms. Living room mxis.
Fireplace. FA oil beat. Insul-
ated, garage. Lot 77x137.
2 years old.

2 BEDROOMS DEN
DRIVE by this property at 4340

loni ijvinnmin area,, uui nnn i
bother tenants, garage.
$9,550. Terms.

SUBURBAN NORTH
POSSII1LF. bedrooms. Modern

2 years old. Utlllly. Wired for
dryer. Paved. Low taxes,

Terms.

127 Fen-- (Open Sat.)
Eve.: James Oswalt KM
Jim ILumcy KM

456 N. CHURCH (GREYHOUND BLDG.) EMpire

THE FINEST
in

English Fords

Sedans
Convertibles
Station Wagons

4 & 6 Cylinders

M.G.A.

Sport Cars

WHY WAIT?
IMMEDIATE
DELIVERY!

Displayed at our new showroom

2005 FAIRGROUNDS RD.

SALES

Sales and Service
20R3 N. Capitol EM
LOWEST cost delivery or trans.

witn me new 1:131 .1 wneei
CUSHMAN TRUCKSTER. 50
mi. per gal. 40 M.P.H.,

cab, elec. starter.
Shrock's. 1375 Highland

Looking For
Gasoline Economy

The NEW STUDEBAKER
CHAMPION

America's most dependable 5i

economical 6 cylinder en-

gine. Delivers outstanding
mileage per gal. with lively
pep & acceleration.

TOP ALLOWANCE-BA- NK

TERMS

BONESTEELE'S

370 N. Church St.
EM

Famous German
ECONOMY CAR

New 1057

Sports Car Driving Ease

AUT0HAUS
340 N. High EM 43353

THINKING

About Buying A

FOREIGN CAR?

SEE & COMPARE

The Following

BEFORE YOU BUY

HILLMAN

SUNBEAM

TRIUMPH

BONESTEELE'S

370 N. Church

852 Used Cart Far Sol

'SO MODF.L V Ford S dr..
overdrive, heater, enndltion
exeelleiu. I.i5ti. t. M

'M Ol.DS. Super Hit 4 dr., power
hrakfs. low mlleaee. Take old
er car for equity, preler
i new. uias. or nuicK. .Mr.
Wtllsmore. office EM or
eves. EM

M CltRYSLF.R W'indJOr, DJ0 It
take over pym'ts. EM 4 0i66.

1954 OLDS

SUPER 88 4 DOOR SDN.

Rdm. heater, hydmmitic, pow-
er brakes.

$1895

Silverton Kd k Tjincaster Dr.
F.M 4.9114

rutm: p:m
TO TLACE AD

ISflflH'S BEST BUyS

II & F PH. KM

Rudy Calaba

to live In. We have Just listed
aen tcorK uoormg pnuippe

wall to wall carpeting, double

4290 MUNKERS
DRIVE by nearly new

home, but don't bother
occupnnts. Big living room.
Fireplace. Garage. Big lot.
$15,750. Terms.

HOMK- -2 ACRES
TWO bedrooms and basement.

fiarnge. 5 years old. School
bus by door. $7, 0(1. I crms
Mav trade for smaller.

BEAUTIFUL FARM
INCOME around $4,0110 per year.

Equipment goes, fine
home. (!nnd buildings.

$21,000. Terms. Trade.

Office EM
Frank Vlaslc EM

SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

EM

Captivating; Home
Located on nicely landscaped lot

in Morningsidc" Dist. Hnsemenl
v ilh lililit v rm Ac economic. il
Kiiudusl furmice. Large living
rm. kitchen ami nook. frpl. 3
bdrms ,ind bath. TV antenna
Mats In Ihe asking price of
onh tl4.5on C ill Mr. Sword,
eve. ph. EM 2 U04H.

Good Economical
Homo

With lots of mom for nil. 4

(til rms, living rm, separate
dining rm, kitchen, frpl, bath.

cn. blinds, insulated,
ntt. garage, patio

and wired for washer A drer.
Onlv flCaO Call Kilna Morgan,
eve. ph. EM 4.6038.

Need More Room?
M.nhe one or two exira bdrms?

He sure to see this new home
with 4 bdrms, living rm A
frpl, attractive family rm A
frpl, kitchen with nook, l'jbaths, thermostat controlled
heat each rm. dble all. garage
and located in good neighbor-
hood Onlv Slli.n.MI Call Edna
Morgan, eve. ph. KM

Money Maker
Extremely well located meat

m.tr kft show ing an excellent
re! u i n on our investment.
iioss earnings fl'fi.OOO plus

Kipiipmrnl in good condition,
tlootl Uw-- nnd nominal rent.
Price Jti'i.if) plus mventorv For
more information c.ill N C
nm" la.ik( eve. ph. EM

3ti:",i7.

ronvenient Terms
NKW diMrlct-Sou- th. New a

bdrm dbl rr , birch kilch.
en, uitl din. rm.. inok. 1'rue
fitly Illi. ,VM). EM 2 0iH

m'n.ni'.irs own homk
l.AUCK r. old bdrm. horne

in pice 1ist. Jwsl N ot t
tumti, V,H to w.ill carpet in
15v;.i' liv. rm. m lib comer j

trpl dm rm A hiiiln Nu c
kit w ltd nik. bd;tiK yrg- j

iiiptHMids. K.itlMK'e lis
o,ii. 'Vouch ilte It nig j

trm, ll.itli A j, mil. rm
dl'l e.u ;je. covered p.itio
uith frpl lot ( tiruk,

hit nil tenred A paved
si II A nppraurd t l?.,v(l
M iW rin. or make me n of-
fer s.V0 Willamette Dr. EM
2 7M2

CHEVROLET CAPITOL CADILLAC

Valley's Largest Chevrolet Dealer

LARGEST STOCKS NEW & USED

1956 Chevrolet Delray Sport Coupe. . . .$1995
Directional signals, heater, defroster, windshield
washers, back up lites, white side wall tires, only
7,500 miles.

1956 Chevrolet Bel Air 2 Dr. Sedan.... $2049
Radio, heater, directional signals, tinted glass, safety
belts, overdrive.

1956 Cadillac 62 4 Dr. Sedan $4495
Radio, heater, power steering, brakes, windows, 4

way scat, tinted glass, fogs, back up lites, windshield
washers, oil filter, royal master white side wall
tires, Books for , $4775

1955 Cadillac 62 Coupe DeVille $3795
1 owner, only 22,000 miles, this is your opportunity
lo own and drive a really fine automobile.

1955 Chevrolet 4 Dr. Station Wgn $1895
Radio, heater, defroster, tinted glass, turn signals,

engine, powerglide.

1955 Cadillac 60 Special 4 Dr. Sdn $3795
Hurry comfort roomy economy beauty, etc. ett.
words alone cannot describe this fine automobile
has to be seen, heard & felt to fully realize its quality
and value.

1954 Chevrolet 2 Door Sedan $1195
Radio, heater, defroster, directional signals, seat
covers.

1954 Ford Customline 2 Door Sedan... $1195.
Radio, healer, engine, fordomalic.

1954 Ford Crestline 4 Dr. Sedan $1345
1 owner, very clean, radio, heater, directional sig-
nals, windshield washers, white side wall tires,
engine, fordomatic.

1953 Ford Victoria Hardtop Cpe $1095
Radio, heater, defroster, directional signals, wind-
shield washers, fordomatic.

1951 Chevrolet 4 Dr. Sedan $399

1941 Chevrolet Club Coupe $49

PICKUPS & PANELS

1953 Chevrolet Vi Ton Pickup $995
Radio, heater, turn signals, windshield washers,
heavy duty rear bumper, exc. rubber, 4 speed trans ,
outside visor.

1953 Chevrolet Sedan Delivery $895
Heater, defroster, windshield washers, oil filter.

EVE.: JACOBSEN EM
HOLLENBECK EM

GUSHING EM

SOUTH SALEM Recently
built 3 bdrm. home with oil
heal, bath with shower In tub.
Grounds 60 x 185. Immcd. Pos-
session. Price $8950. with
terms.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM 3(1835

200 ACHE RANCH Appro. R

mi. irom Maicm. Acres
cuttivaled. Irrigation. Large 4
bdrm. home. 34 76 dairybarn. Complete line of farm
machinery. Also 3 room ten-
nnt house. Price $36,000.
p,ms,

CALL O, V. HllME-E- ve. Ph.
KM

CAN DALAHI A Wonderful fam-

ily home with view over city
and vaMev. Lge. liv. rm., din.
rm., kitchen, nook, 4 bdrms.,

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
Iftfl S. LIBERTY ST. PH. EM

NORTH CHURCH ST. WE

PH. EM Oil

A House Is not n home.
Let no one ever doubt ii,
We sell the house.
You mnke the home.
What will you do abut t?

A Wonderful
I vocation
tt italc i(f ices and

sthtmls, , n.ihe H'lil. living
rm, dining rm, kUchcn, t
bdrms, 2 halhs, nil luniace
and ven. blind. fx a good
family home lor nniy swiftit.
Call Mr. Sword, eve. ph, EM

A Whale of A Buy
This Is a giHd sub.stan1i.il home

in an esceltent Inciition but
needs sumc (llng. Srpnr.ile
utility. 4 big bdrms. kitchen

Uli dining urea, large g.n.igeand elr;i large Int. Pricetl at
only (i;i:Hl Call Mr. Crawford,
eve. ph. KM

lth St. Husincss Lot
Comer lot 75' Frontage Both

Mrorls paeil. Sound ft room
home w illi firenlai e tt bne-me-

that can he mm ed. It's
a good tmy at (I.UMI, C.iit
Mr 1'i.hv IitiI, er. ph. KM
4 St'lM,

l'l Down Duplex
Illl'.l per month live

mi imp aim rent Ue oUier, l.i
c.ited r!mf to ni.trket and bin

ri dean and in rcp.niH ol h.le f tMK Cm"
in iin.t e lie. Full nnc
JlUntti r.ill N C "Dan
lfcaak, re. ph. KM 3

ROY I0DD REALTOR

PAY MORE? WHAT FOR? 1.100 sq. ft. on one floor, only 7 yrs.
old. located south part of town, contemporary floor arrange-
ment. Three bedrooms: Lge. lot with lots of shrubs. All this
for $7,800 with $500 down, Call Mrs. Graham.

MODERN COUNTRY LIVING. 3 Bdrms., only 2 yrs old. with
foiced air oil heat, All rooms good sired. Alt. garage. Lot 10t)
130 with finest soil for flowers A garden. Located north.
Owner will take lge. trailer !i?e. for enmlv. G loan may
be assumed. Priced at only $!'.7iKHi0. Call Mr. Todd.

HOMK FOR CHILDREN". Lee. 2 Bdrm. home, beautiful lot with
nice gatden spot, on deadend slrrrt. Forced air furnace. All
rooms larce, in verv best condition. $10,t50 with $1..VH) down.
I all Mr. .

3 BDRMS. CLOSE IN. A neat home with Ice. well landscaped
y.mi. Combination living dining niu. Tiled hath. Nice kit-
chen wilh pletilv of tun Ml n Located fonth. convenient to bus
A shonuing. Onlv $i!)5fl; will lake offer on down payment.
Call Mr, VanMetcr.

ATTENTION BUILDERS. large lots, over 22.000 sq. ft. on cltv
sewer water. Zoned for court. oi duplexes. In good rental
district. All for $3.21X1. Call Mr. Hicks.

BUSINESS I OCATION One of

WE NEED USTINdS

I.K'KNSEIl ALSO IX WASHINGTON AMI IOAHO

M- Phone.- M Vt VM .HJ. KMIM l.M .".ftna. l( no n,,-- em 4.321a.

Al, JSAAK & CO.. REALTORS

lies in Salem, homage on l'or nana ltd. v the railroad.
5'. acres of level land at north ntv limits. Verv suitable shop-
ping center location, olfice tuildmg site, f.iclorv installation,
rlc. Reasonable down payment and terms. Call Mr. Filing.

HOME .V BUSINESS. Four bdrm.
owner tor yrs-- near khix". i ni n vmuiDie property v
t!ie present p nern have made n food In ine in this store.
rn,'p includes nil pnmerty ,V store fixture. 119.000, mil take
house in on U.ule. Also terms; Cull Mr. Hicks.

ROV TODD'HEAL rsrATF
5319 State St. Phone FM
Ee VanMeter FM .WM: Flllnf FM Mrs C.rah.im
KM Hicks EH Alllsim KM A.V2: Todd EM

$.V.i.W. 3 bdrm." 'fpowble 3rdi KKAStNAHl.E Inrse "restricted
home, enclosed back yard, KU Kcicr EM 4 I'.M.I.

1952 Studebaker 34 Ton Pickup $645
Heater & Defroster, windshield washers, oil filter,rear bumper.

1950 Chevrolet Sedan Delivery $495
Heater, defroster.

1949 Studebaker Vi Ton Pickup $495

Sd.S:4irSiI !isnals' unfi"coa,cd'

COME TO

CAPITOL CHEVROLET CADILLAC

For All Vour Automotive Necdj
' Corr.fnftT.al St. ,,! Mlrlon rnon O

PH. EM

OUTDOOR I. IKK
Ib r r r r, )u next Minuner
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